
Verdeelsticker01

Sticker

Partij ID

Orderregel ID

Datum

Aanvoerder

Koper

EAB + Pos

Product

VBN Kenmerken

Prijs

Ladingdrager Type

Fustcode

Belading Partij

Order Aantal Eenheden

Sticker Aantal Eenheden

1 / 1

801912

372151

5-9-2022

25070 RM Plants

11461 Goedegebuure & De Mooij B.V.

041002-A

114858 CHAMAED ELEGANS

S01 |

021 |

S02 |

080 |

S08 |

001 |

14,75

Deense container (RFID)

800

2 x 18 x 1

3

3


